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Direction
Celtes — Monterey Quai 3

14 stops

Open route schedule

Celtes

Barrière Quai 1

Marcel Cahen Quai 1

(131) Bouillon Quai 4

Conservatoire Quai 1

Athénée Quai 3

Salzhaff / Schluechthaus Quai 1

Nancy Quai 1

Alphonse Munchen Quai 1

Bragance Quai 1

Guillaume Quai 1

Rheinsheim Quai 1

Wampach Quai 1

Monterey Quai 3

Route schedule
Celtes — Monterey Quai 3

Monday 23:29

Tuesday 23:29

Wednesday 23:29

Thursday 23:29

Friday 05:29-23:29

Saturday 23:29

Sunday 05:29-23:29

Route info

Direction: Celtes

Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-15-940023628-226531165
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Direction
Ierzkaulen — Celtes

36 stops

Open route schedule

Ierzkaulen

Hamm, Colonie Quai 2

Hamm, Schoul Quai 2

Hamm, Kierch Quai 2

Rue Haute Quai 2

Käschtewee Quai 2

Rue de Bitbourg Quai 2

Peupliers Quai 2

Cents-Hamm, Halte CFL Quai 4

Fetschebuer Quai 2

Pommiers Quai 2

Nic Rollinger Quai 2

Fort Dumoulin Quai 2

Kéibierg-INS Quai 2

Rumm Quai 2

Tour Jacob Quai 2

Clausener Bréck Quai 4

Plateau Altmunster Quai 2

Um Bock / Casemates Quai 2

Badanstalt Quai 2

Hamilius Quai 2

Wampach Quai 2

Rheinsheim Quai 2

Guillaume Quai 2

Bragance Quai 2

Route schedule
Ierzkaulen — Celtes

Monday 04:54-23:50

Tuesday 04:54-23:50

Wednesday 04:54-23:50

Thursday 04:54-23:50

Friday 04:54-23:50

Saturday 05:26-23:50

Sunday 05:50-23:50

Route info

Direction: Ierzkaulen

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-15-940023628-226531165


Alphonse Munchen Quai 2

Nancy Quai 2

Poincaré

Salzhaff / Schluechthaus Quai 2

Athénée Quai 4

Conservatoire Quai 2

(131) Bouillon Quai 4

Marcel Cahen Quai 2

Barrière Quai 2

St Gengoul Quai 2

Celtes



Direction
Celtes — Ierzkaulen

35 stops

Open route schedule

Celtes

Barrière Quai 1

Marcel Cahen Quai 1

(131) Bouillon Quai 4

Conservatoire Quai 1

Athénée Quai 3

Salzhaff / Schluechthaus Quai 1

Nancy Quai 1

Alphonse Munchen Quai 1

Bragance Quai 1

Guillaume Quai 1

Rheinsheim Quai 1

Wampach Quai 1

Hamilius Quai 1

Badanstalt Quai 1

Um Bock / Casemates Quai 1

Plateau Altmunster Quai 1

Clausener Bréck Quai 3

Tour Jacob Quai 1

Rumm Quai 1

Dinselpuert

Kéibierg-INS Quai 1

Fort Dumoulin Quai 3

Nic Rollinger Quai 1

Pommiers Quai 1

Route schedule
Celtes — Ierzkaulen

Monday 04:58-22:59

Tuesday 04:58-22:59

Wednesday 04:58-22:59

Thursday 04:58-22:59

Friday 04:58-22:59

Saturday 05:32-22:59

Sunday 06:29-21:28

Route info

Direction: Celtes

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-15-940023628-226531165


Fetschebuer Quai 1

Cents-Hamm, Halte CFL Quai 3

Peupliers Quai 1

Rue de Bitbourg Quai 1

Käschtewee Quai 1

Rue Haute Quai 1

Hamm, Kierch Quai 1

Hamm, Schoul Quai 1

Hamm, Colonie Quai 1

Ierzkaulen

15 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luxembourg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


